
Angielski-zwierzęta

banał ;)

Poziom trudności: Średni

1. krowa

A - crew

B - caw

C - cow

D - cew

2. żyrafa

A - gireuf

B - giraffe

C - girafe

D - girraffe

3. szczur

A - rat

B - ratt

C - rot

D - ret

4. tygrys

A - tajger

B - tigger

C - tigerr

D - tiger

5. nosorożec

A - rajnoceros

B - rhiceros

C - rhinoceros

D - rajceros
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Angielski-zwierzęta

banał ;)

Poziom trudności: Średni

Karta odpowiedzi

1. C

2. B

3. A

4. D

5. C
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